
GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC SAMBALPUR(RENGALI) 
At/Po-Rengali, Dist.-Sambalpur,Pn No:7008803501,8249495664 

Email-gpsambalpurprincipal®gmail.com 

AGENDA 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING. 
/dt 19/09/2022 Notice no: 

The Departmental Mentor allocation for 3rd semester (winter-22) meeting is scheduled to be held on Dt. 21/09/2022 at 5.00 PM in the ofice chamber of the Head of the Department of Mechanical Engg. AIl the members are directed to attend the meeting without fail. 

1. Allocations of Mentors. 
2. Discussion on the responsibility of mentors. 

3. Any other points. 

HOD(MECH) 

Govt. Polytechnic Sambalpur 



The meeting for Departmental Mentor allocation for 3rd semester(winter-22) was held on 21/09/2022 at 5.00 PM in the office chamber of the HOD, MECH Engg. Department of this institution to discuss on the agenda points. The following staff members were present in the meeting 
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PROCEEDING OF DEPAERTMENTAL MENTOR ALLOCATION MEETING HELD ON 21/09/2022 AT 5.00PM IN THE QFFICE CHAMBER OF THE HOD, MECH ENGG. DEPARTMENT 

3. 
i) 

ii) 

NAME OF THE MEMBERS 

iii) 

Smt. Prity Aniva Xess 

iv) 

Smt. Rupa bhengraj 

Smt. Swagatika Babu 

Miss Reeta Parida 

Sri Indrajeet Pandit 

Sri. Sidharth Meher 

Sri Srimanta Panigrahi 

Sri Sripati Thela 

DESIGNATION 

Chairman 

Member Convener 

Member 

Member 

At the outset, the chairman welcomed all the members. The following points were 
discussed. 

Member 

Member 

1. The chairman enlightens about the necessity of formation of mentor committees 
for welfare of the students as a whole which has been mandatory. 

2. After elaborate discussion with the faculty members chairman divided each 

Member 

Member 

semester students into groups and assign the mentor for each group. 
The chairman mentioned the responsibilities of the mentors. 

Mentors are required to conduct interaction session with their mentees to 
have discussion on various issues. 
The mentors are directed to arrange the remedial classes for the weak 
students to improve their performance after the review of performance test. 
The chairman directed the member convener to arrange parent-teacher 
meeting in each session tO maintain a proper relation with the parents. 
The mentors are directed to maintain proper record of performance of their 
respective mentees. 

The meeting ended with the vote of thanks to the chair. 

Cháirman 
HOD (MECH) 
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ALLOTMENT OF MENTORS FOR 3RD SEM MECHANICAL 

46 
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BIKI KHADIA 

48 

STUDENT NAME 

PAPPU MEHER 
SARAT JAGDALA 
JATIN KUMAR PATRA 
|JAYPRAKASH SAH 
SATYAM PATTNAIK 
ABHINAB KAR 
ABHISEK BESAN 
AKASH SETH 
ARPIT GARDIA 
ASHISH MINZ 
BABLU PADHAN 
BAIBHAV GHOSH 

CHANDAN KUMAR MAHAPATRA 
CHATURANANDA BHOI 
GOBIND PASAYAT 

I KUNAL 
HRUDAYA RANJAN MAJHI 

JHASKETAN PRADHAN 
JOGESH ORAM 

33 Ritesh Kumar Mohanta 

JOGINDRA KUMAR KHADIA 
KAUSHIK KUMAR SETH 
KULDEEP KULLU 
MAHESH KUMAR SAMANTARAY 

MANOJ CHHATRIA 

NIMAI PODH 
NIRANJAN BHUE 

Prabhat singh 
PRASAD MALIK 

38 SACHIN SAHU 

ENGINEERING,WINTER-2022 

PRATYUSH DEV MAHARANA 

PURUSOTTAM KHAMARI 

RAJNI KUMARI SA 

RITIK PRADHAN 

ROHAN SINGH 

ROSHAN SETH 

SACHIN PRADHAN 

42 SANJEEB KUMAR PRADHAN 

SAHIL PANIGRAHI 

SAMANTA BHOI 

SAMEER SINHAR 

SANJIB KUJUR 

SANTOSH KUMAR KAR 

SHANKAR MAHANANDA 

SHIBA PRASAD SAHOO 

SHRABAN KUMAR BEHERA 

SUBASH BAGH 

REGD. NO 
F21116001011 
F21116001034 
F21116001042 
F21116003009 
F21116003010 
F21116003022 

F21116004001 
F21116004002 
F21116004004 
F21116004006 
F21116004007 

F21116004008 

F21116004009 

F21116004011 
F21116004012 

F21116004016 
F21116004018 
F21116004019 

F21116004020 
F21116004021 
F21116004022 
F21116004023 
F21116004026 
F21116004028 

F21116004030 
F21116004032 

F21116004033 

F21116004034 
F21116004035 
F21116004036 

F21116004037 

F21116004038 

F21116004039 

F21116004040 
F21116004041 

F21116004043 
F21116004044 

F21116004045 
F21116004046 

F21116004047 
F21116004048 
F21116004049 
F21116004050 
F21116004051 
F21116004052 
F21116004053 
F21116004055 
F21116004056 

MENTOR 

SMT. P.A XESS (SR LECT) 

SMT. R. BHENGRAJ (W/s 
SUPTD.) 

MISS. R. PARIDA (LECT) 

SMT. S. BABU (LECT) 

SRI INDRAJIT PANDIT (LECT) 

SRI SIDHARTH MEHER (LECT) 
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SUBHA BERA 
SUSHANTA KUSUM 

ZEESHAN AHMED 
VIKRAM KUMAR PRASAD 

ABINASH BULIULI 
ADARSH KUMAR DASH 

|ASISH KUMAR BISI 
BALARAM SWAIN 

BIKRAM MALLIK 

DEEPA SARKAR 
KISHOR KUMAR PRASAD 

MD. KAIF 
NITESH MALIK 

PRABAL SHARMA 

SRITAM KUMAR BEHERA 

SUBHAM BAG 

F21116004057 
F21116004060 
F21116004061 

L22116004001 
L22116004002 
L22116004003 
L22116004004 
L22116004005 
L22116004006 
L22116004007 
L22116004008 
L22116004009 
L22116004010 
L22116004011 
L22116004012 

SRI SRIMANTA SEKHER 

PANIGRAHI (LECT) 

SRI SRIPATI THELA (LECT) 

H.0.D (MECH) 



SL. NO. 
1 

MEMBERS PRESENT IN THE MEETING OF MECHANICAL DEPARTMENT HELD ON 
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Smt. Prity Aniva Xess 

Smt. Rupa bhengraj 

Smt. Swagatika Babu 

Miss Reeta Parida 

Sri Indrajeet Pandit 

Sri. Sidharth Meher 

Sri Srimanta Panigrahi 

Sri Sripati Thela 
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H.0.D (MECH) 


