GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC SAMBALPUR(RENGALI)

At/Po-Rengali, Dist. - Sambalpur, Pn No: 7008803501, 8249495664 Email-gpsambalpur principal@gmail.com

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING.

Notice no: /dt 19/09/2022

The Departmental Mentor allocation for 3^{rd} semester (winter-22) meeting is scheduled to be held on Dt. 21/09/2022 at 5.00 PM in the office chamber of the Head of the Department of Mechanical Engg. All the members are directed to attend the meeting without fail.

AGENDA

- 1. Allocations of Mentors.
- 2. Discussion on the responsibility of mentors.
- 3. Any other points.

HOD(MECH)

Govt. Polytechnic Sambalpur

PROCEEDING OF DEPAERTMENTAL MENTOR ALLOCATION MEETING HELD ON 21/09/2022 AT 5.00PM IN THE OFFICE CHAMBER OF THE HOD, MECH ENGG. DEPARTMENT

The meeting for Departmental Mentor allocation for 3rd semester(winter-22) was held on 21/09/2022 at 5.00 PM in the office chamber of the HOD, MECH Engg. Department of this institution to discuss on the agenda points.

The following staff members were present in the meeting

SL. NO.	NAME OF THE MEMBERS	DECIGNATION	
1.		DESIGNATION	
2.	Smt. Prity Aniva Xess	Chairman	
	Smt. Rupa bhengraj	Member Convener	
3.	Smt. Swagatika Babu		
4.	Miss Reeta Parida	Member	
5.	Sri Indrajeet Pandit	Member	
6.	Sri. Sidharth Meher	Member	
7.	Sri Srimanta Panigrahi	Member	
8.	Sri Sripati Thela	Member	

At the outset, the chairman welcomed all the members. The following points were discussed.

- 1. The chairman enlightens about the necessity of formation of mentor committees for welfare of the students as a whole which has been mandatory.
- 2. After elaborate discussion with the faculty members chairman divided each semester students into groups and assign the mentor for each group.
- $3. \ \ \, \text{The chairman mentioned the responsibilities of the mentors.}$
- i) Mentors are required to conduct interaction session with their mentees to have discussion on various issues.
- The mentors are directed to arrange the remedial classes for the weak students to improve their performance after the review of performance test.
- iii) The chairman directed the member convener to arrange parent-teacher meeting in each session to maintain a proper relation with the parents.
- iv) The mentors are directed to maintain proper record of performance of their respective mentees.

The meeting ended with the vote of thanks to the chair.

Chairman HOD (MECH)

ALLOTMENT OF MENTORS FOR 3RD SEM MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ,WINTER-2022

	1
13	3
1	/
	13

. NO	STUDENT NAME	REGD. NO	
1	BIKI KHADIA	F21116001011	MENTOR
2	PAPPU MEHER	F21116001011	SMT. P.A XESS (SR LECT)
3	SARAT JAGDALA	F21116001034	
4	JATIN KUMAR PATRA		
5	JAYPRAKASH SAH	F21116003009	
6	SATYAM PATTNAIK	F21116003010 F21116003022	
7	ABHINAB KAR		
8	ABHISEK BESAN	F21116004001 F21116004002	
9	AKASH SETH	F21116004002	
10	ARPIT GARDIA	F21116004004	
11	ASHISH MINZ	F21116004006	
12	BABLU PADHAN	F21116004007	
13	BAIBHAV GHOSH	F21116004008	SMT. R. BHENGRAJ (W/S SUPTD.)
14			
15	CHANDAN KUMAR MAHAPATRA CHATURANANDA BHOI	F21116004011	
16	GOBIND PASAYAT	F21116004012	
17	HRUDAYA RANJAN MAJHI	F21116004016	
	- 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12	F21116004018	
18	I KUNAL	F21116004019	MISS. R. PARIDA (LECT)
19	JHASKETAN PRADHAN	F21116004020	
20	JOGESH ORAM	F21116004021	
	JOGINDRA KUMAR KHADIA	F21116004022	
22	KAUSHIK KUMAR SETH	F21116004023	
23	KULDEEP KULLU	F21116004026	
24	MAHESH KUMAR SAMANTARAY	F21116004028	
25	MANOJ CHHATRIA	F21116004030	
26	NIMAI PODH	F21116004032	
27	NIRANJAN BHUE	F21116004033	
28	Prabhat singh	F21116004034	SNAT S BARLL (LEST)
29	PRASAD MALIK	F21116004035	SMT. S. BABU (LECT)
30	PRATYUSH DEV MAHARANA	F21116004036	
31	PURUSOTTAM KHAMARI	F21116004037	
32	RAJNI KUMARI SA	F21116004038	
33	Ritesh Kumar Mohanta	F21116004039	
34	RITIK PRADHAN	F21116004040	
35	ROHAN SINGH	F21116004041	
36	ROSHAN SETH	F21116004043	1
37	SACHIN PRADHAN	F21116004044	SRI INDRAJIT PANDIT (LECT)
38	SACHIN SAHU	F21116004045	1
39	SAHIL PANIGRAHI	F21116004046	1
40	SAMANTA BHOI	F21116004047	1
41	SAMEER SINHAR	F21116004048	
42	SANJEEB KUMAR PRADHAN	F21116004049	1
43	SANJIB KUJUR	F21116004050	1
44	SANTOSH KUMAR KAR	F21116004051	1
45	SHANKAR MAHANANDA	F21116004052	SRI SIDHARTH MEHER (LECT
46	SHIBA PRASAD SAHOO	F21116004053	-
47	SHRABAN KUMAR BEHERA	F21116004055	-
48	SUBASH BAGH	F21116004056	

	T PERA	F21116004057	
49	SUBHA BERA	F21116004060	SRI SRIMANTA SEKHER PANIGRAHI (LECT)
50	SUSHANTA KUSUM	F21116004061	
51	ZEESHAN AHMED	100,000	
52	VIKRAM KUMAR PRASAD	L22116004001	
53	ABINASH BULIULI		
54	ADARSH KUMAR DASH	L22116004002	
55	ASISH KUMAR BISI	L22116004003	
	BALARAM SWAIN	L22116004004	
56	BIKRAM MALLIK	L22116004005	SRI SRIPATI THELA (LECT)
57	DEEPA SARKAR	L22116004006	
58	KISHOR KUMAR PRASAD	L22116004007	
59		L22116004008	
60	MD. KAIF	L22116004009	
61	NITESH MALIK		
62	PRABAL SHARMA	L22116004010	
63	SRITAM KUMAR BEHERA	L22116004011	
64	SUBHAM BAG	L22116004012	

H.O.D (MECH)



MEMBERS PRESENT IN THE MEETING OF MECHANICAL DEPARTMENT HELD ON 21/09/2022 AT 5.00PM IN THE OFFICE OF H.O.D MECH. GOVT. POLYTECHIC SAMBALPUR

SL. NO.	NAME OF THE MEMBERS	DESIGNATION	
1.	Smt. Prity Aniva Xess	Chairman Chairman	
2.	Smt. Rupa bhengraj	Member Convener	
3.	Smt. Swagatika Babu	Member 23/9/22	
4.	Miss Reeta Parida	Member Halal22	
5.	Sri Indrajeet Pandit	Member paulaliz	
6.	Sri. Sidharth Meher	Member 45/19/22	
7.	Sri Srimanta Panigrahi	Member Whankari	
8.	Sri Sripati Thela	Member Alla and	

H.O.D (MECH)